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LABOUR COMMISSIONERATE
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Contractor license(CLRA) application status on 19th May 2024 at 09:05 PM

TOTAL
APPLICATION
SUBMIT

62
547
808

63

75

154
1540
1632
300
171
333
2492
99
831

1129

2766

1014

1292

323

1649

461

1088

58

18887

PENDING PENDING

IN
CITIZEN

©

—_
—_
~N

&2

1802

IN
OFFICE

0

[N}

[

[en

=

(=3}

loo

=3}

(e}

[N}

229

FINAL
SUBMIT
AFTER
PAYMENT

0

0

26

ISSUED

49
486
763

45

56

120
1283
1409
262
149
330
2193
78
770

974

2400

912

1128

255

1440

412

893

48

16455

REJECTED

17

32

35

17

49
21

37

29

43

374

1of1



